Position Other Positions Held

Principal, Alternative
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Counselor Alternative Ed.
Teacher, Opportunity
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Clerical Assist IlI

Sec To Prin/Altern Educa
Custodian

Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Food Service Wkr Il

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Home-School Liaison
Career Center Assistant
Food Service Wkr |
Campus Supervisor

Registrar

K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department Total Wages

Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley

Fairvalley

$132,153
$113,772
$100,807
$100,699
$99,525
$94,517
$93,267
$93,245
$91,981
$90,583
$88,068
$86,692
$70,744
$50,212
$49,416
$47,429
$26,795
$21,071
$16,627
$15,123
$14,723
$12,238
$8,233
$6,994
$4,353

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,826
$34,334
$28,740
$13,063
$30,095
$28,024
$12,226
$18,256
$19,009
$29,059
$29,354
$31,245
$29,443
$14,001
$26,028
$14,556
$10,321
$2,700
$0
$1,932
$1,866
$0

$0
$829
$1,966



