Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Alternative		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$132,153	\$33,826
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$113,772	\$34,334
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$100,807	\$28,740
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$100,699	\$13,063
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$99,525	\$30,095
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$94,517	\$28,024
Counselor Alternative Ed.		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$93,267	\$12,226
Teacher, Opportunity		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$93,245	\$18,256
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$91,981	\$19,009
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$90,583	\$29,059
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$88,068	\$29,354
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$86,692	\$31,245
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$70,744	\$29,443
Clerical Assist III		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$50,212	\$14,001
Sec To Prin/Altern Educa		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$49,416	\$26,028
Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$47,429	\$14,556
Campus Supervisor		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$26,795	\$10,321
Campus Supervisor		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$21,071	\$2,700
Food Service Wkr II		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$16,627	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$15,123	\$1,932
Home-School Liaison		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$14,723	\$1,866
Career Center Assistant		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$12,238	\$0
Food Service Wkr I		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$8,233	\$0
Campus Supervisor		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$6,994	\$829
Registrar		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$4,353	\$1,966